Datasheet
Huawei CloudEngine S5735-S-C-V2 Series Guarding
Switches Datasheet 1
Huawei CloudEngine S5735-S-C-V2 Series
Guarding Switches Datasheet
Huawei CloudEngine S5735-S-C-V2 series guarding are standard gigabit Ethernet switches
that provide all GE downlink ports and 10GE uplink ports.
Introduction

Huawei CloudEngine S5735-S-C-V2 Series Guarding
Switches Datasheet 15
Ordering Information
The following table lists ordering information of the CloudEngine S5735-S-C-V2 series switches.
Model Product Description
CloudEngine S5735-
S24T4XE-C-V2
CloudEngine S5735-S24T4XE-C-V2 (24 x 10/100/1000Base-T ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ ports,  2 x
12GE stack ports, without power module)
CloudEngine S5735-
S48T4XE-C-V2
CloudEngine S5735-S48T4XE-C-V2 (48 x 10/100/1000Base-T ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 2 x
12GE stack ports, without power module)
PAC80S12-CN 80 W AC power module
N1-S57S-M-Lic S57XX-S Series Basic SW,Per Device
N1-S57S-M-SnS1Y S57XX-S Series Basic SW,SnS,Per Device,1Year
N1-S57S-F-Lic N1-CloudCampus,Foundation,S57XX-S Series,Per Device
N1-S57S-F-SnS1Y N1-CloudCampus,Foundation,S57XX-S Series,SnS,Per Device,1Year
N1-S57S-A-Lic N1-CloudCampus,Advanced,S57XX-S Series,Per Device
N1-S57S-A-SnS1Y N1-CloudCampus,Advanced,S57XX-S Series,SnS,Per Device,1Year
N1-S57S-FToA-Lic N1-Upgrade-Foundation to Advanced,S57XX-S,Per Device
N1-S57S-FToA-SnS1Y N1-Upgrade-Foundation to Advanced,S57XX-S,SnS,Per Device,1Year
More Information
For more information about Huawei Campus Switches, visit http://e.huawei.com or contact us in the following ways:
⚫ Global service hotline: http://e.huawei.com/en/service-hotline